
Miami Season Results (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 8-5  • Conference: 8-5  • Region: 0-2  • Home: 5-1  • Away: 3-4  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 4-5  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 0-1 0-1

* 2/21/2021 at Clemson W 7-0 1-1 1-1
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina L 0-7 1-2 1-2 #30
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke L 3-4 1-3 1-3 #30
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse W 4-3 2-3 2-3 #34
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College W 5-2 3-3 3-3 #34
* 3/19/2021 #47 NOTRE DAME W 7-0 4-3 4-3 #35
* 3/21/2021 LOUISVILLE W 6-1 5-3 5-3 #35
* 3/26/2021 #26 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 6-3 6-3 #29
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC STATE L 3-4 6-4 6-4 #29
* 4/2/2021 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 7-4 7-4 #26
* 4/4/2021 #8 VIRGINIA W 4-3 8-4 8-4 #26

%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State L 3-4 8-5 8-5 #22

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Season Statistics (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 8-5  • Conference: 8-5  • Region: 0-2  • Home: 5-1  • Away: 3-4  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 4-5  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 5-6 5-6 0-0 5-6 --- 0-1 5-4 0-1 --- --- 0-3 0-0 L2 5-5

Nada Dimovska 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Diana Khodan 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 --- --- --- --- 4-2 6-0 1-1 0-0 L1 9-1

E. Perez-Somarriba 11-2 11-2 0-0 11-2 11-2 --- --- --- --- --- 7-2 0-0 W10 10-0

Isabella Pfennig 10-3 10-3 0-0 10-3 --- 9-3 1-0 --- --- --- 6-3 0-0 W1 8-2

Maya Tahan 9-4 9-4 0-0 9-4 --- --- --- 1-2 4-2 4-0 0-2 0-0 W3 7-3

Florencia Urrutia 6-7 6-7 0-0 6-7 --- --- 0-3 6-3 0-1 --- 0-2 0-0 L1 5-5

Totals 51-27 51-27 0-0 51-27 11-2 9-4 6-7 7-6 8-5 10-3 14-13 0-0

Percentage .654 .654 .000 .654 .846 .692 .462 .538 .615 .769 .519 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2

E. Perez-Somarriba/Isabella Pfennig 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 5-4 2-0 --- 3-2 0-0 L1 6-4

Diana Khodan/Florencia Urrutia 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Maya Tahan/Florencia Urrutia 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Diana Khodan/Maya Tahan 4-5 4-5 0-0 4-5 --- 4-5 --- 2-2 0-0 L2 4-5

Daevenia Achong/Florencia Urrutia 5-3 5-3 0-0 5-3 --- --- 5-3 0-1 0-0 L3 5-3

Daevenia Achong/Nada Dimovska 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 19-17 19-17 0-0 19-17 5-6 6-6 8-5 5-6 0-0

Percentage .528 .528 .000 .528 .455 .500 .615 .455 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 0-1 0-1

* 2/21/2021 at Clemson W 7-0 1-1 1-1
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina L 0-7 1-2 1-2 #30
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke L 3-4 1-3 1-3 #30
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse W 4-3 2-3 2-3 #34
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College W 5-2 3-3 3-3 #34
* 3/19/2021 #47 NOTRE DAME W 7-0 4-3 4-3 #35
* 3/21/2021 LOUISVILLE W 6-1 5-3 5-3 #35
* 3/26/2021 #26 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 6-3 6-3 #29
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC STATE L 3-4 6-4 6-4 #29
* 4/2/2021 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 7-4 7-4 #26
* 4/4/2021 #8 VIRGINIA W 4-3 8-4 8-4 #26

%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State L 3-4 8-5 8-5 #22

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Season Statistics (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Daevenia Achong 6-5 6-5 0-0 6-5 0-2 --- 6-3 0-2 0-0
Nada Dimovska 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Diana Khodan 6-5 6-5 0-0 6-5 --- 4-5 2-0 2-2 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 5-4 2-0 --- 3-2 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 5-4 2-0 --- 3-2 0-0
Maya Tahan 4-8 4-8 0-0 4-8 0-2 4-6 --- 2-3 0-0
Florencia Urrutia 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 --- 0-1 7-3 0-1 0-0
Totals 19-17 19-17 0-0 19-17 5-6 6-6 8-5 5-6 0-0
Percentage .528 .528 .000 .528 .455 .500 .615 .455 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

%* 2/20/2021... at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 L L W W L L L W W

* 2/21/2021... at Clemson W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W

* 3/6/2021.... at #1 North Carolina L 0-7 L L L L L Lw u L Lw

* 3/7/2021.... at #8 Duke L 3-4 W W L L W Lw L W Lw

* 3/12/2021... at #50 Syracuse W 4-3 W L L L W W L W W

* 3/14/2021... at Boston College W 5-2 W W L W L W W L W

* 3/19/2021... #47 NOTRE DAME W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

* 3/21/2021... LOUISVILLE W 6-1 Wr W W L W W W L W

* 3/26/2021... #26 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 3/28/2021... #11 NC STATE L 3-4 W W L L L W L W L

* 4/2/2021.... VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

* 4/4/2021.... #8 VIRGINIA W 4-3 W L L W W W u L L

%* 4/9/2021.... at #4 Florida State L 3-4 W W L L L W L L L

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores (56/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 3 Cristina Mayorova Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 4 Polina Kozyreva Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 3 Marice Aguiar Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 3 Raven Neely Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 3 Brooke Killingsworth Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 3 Adriana Reami (101/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 3 Nina Sorkin Won 6-0, 7-5
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 3 Rosie Johanson (101/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 3 Nandini Das Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (5/-) Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 3 Miranda Ramirez/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 3 Loren Haukova/Natasha Irani Won 6-1/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 3 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/21/202 Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 3 Anna Campana/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 3 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli Lost 4-6/Florencia Urrutia
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 3 Katie Andreini/Erika Cheng Won 7-5/Nada Dimovska
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 3 Vivian Glozman/Amber O'Dell (52/-) Lost 3-6/Florencia Urrutia
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 3 Petra Hule/Giulia Pairone Lost 3-6/Florencia Urrutia

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Nada Dimovska
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 6 Carol Lee Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 3 Katie Andreini/Erika Cheng Won 7-5/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Diana Khodan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 6 Zaina Nait Omar Won 7-5, 6-1
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 5 Fiona Crawley (120/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin (44/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 6 Ines Fonte Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-0
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 6 Hailey Wilcox Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 6 Yashna Yellayi Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 5 Rhea Verma Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 6 Peyton Pesavento Won 7-5, 6-3
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 6 Lexi Keberle Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 5 Katie Andreini Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 5 Vivian Glozman Won 6-2, 6-2
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 5 Victoria Allen Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Carol Lee Won 6-2/Florencia Urrutia
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Karolina Berankova Won 6-0/Maya Tahan
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 2 Polina Kozyreva/Sofya Treshcheva Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 2 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Julia Lilien Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/21/202 Louisville 2 Raven Neely/Tatiana Simova Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 2 Brooke Killingsworth/Casie Wooten - 5-5, unfinished/Maya Tahan
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 2 Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami (7/-) Won 6-0/Maya Tahan
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 2 Shene Disbergen/Rita Pinto (65/-) Won 6-3/Maya Tahan
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 2 Rosie Johanson/Emma Navarro (41/-) Lost 1-6/Maya Tahan
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Andrea Garcia (12/-) Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (13/-) Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 7-5, 6-1
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila (4/-) Lost 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 0-1 (11-13)
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 1 Kelly Chen (8/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 1 Guzal Yusupova (81/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 1 Kylie Wilcox Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse (109/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 1 Nikolina Jovic Won 6-1, 3-1, retired
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 1 Carolyn Campana (12/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (5/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-1
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 1 Emma Navarro (6/-) Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-3
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 1 Giulia Pairone (8/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Sophia Sassoli Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 2 Ali DeSpain/M. Middlebrooks Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra - 3-3, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 1 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 1 V. Kanapatskaya/Natalie Novotna Lost 0-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Kylie Wilcox (25/-) Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Page Freeman (19/-) Won 7-5/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/21/202 Louisville 1 Andrea DiPalma/Rhea Verma Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 1 Carolyn Campana/Eliza Omirou (23/-) Won 6-4/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (14/-) Lost 2-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 1 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-5/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 1 Sofia Munera/Natasha Subhash (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 1 Victoria Allen/Emmanuelle Salas (42/-) Lost 4-6/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen (123/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 2 Jenna Thompson Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra (6/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 2 Georgia Drummy (28/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 2 V. Kanapatskaya (121/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 2 Yufei Long (76/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-0
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 2 Page Freeman Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 2 Andrea DiPalma Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 2 Anna Campana (32/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 2 Alana Smith (27/-) Won 7-6 (11-9), 2-6, 6-3
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar Won 6-4, 6-0
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash (35/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 2 Emmanuelle Salas (31/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Sophia Sassoli Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 2 Ali DeSpain/M. Middlebrooks Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra - 3-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 1 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 1 V. Kanapatskaya/Natalie Novotna Lost 0-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Kylie Wilcox (25/-) Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Page Freeman (19/-) Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/21/202 Louisville 1 Andrea DiPalma/Rhea Verma Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 1 Carolyn Campana/Eliza Omirou (23/-) Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (14/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 1 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 1 Sofia Munera/Natasha Subhash (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 1 Victoria Allen/Emmanuelle Salas (42/-) Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 4 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (8-6)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 4 Makenna Jones (49/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 4 Meible Chi (111/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 5 Miranda Ramirez Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-4
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 5 Laura Lopez Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 5 Julia Andreach Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 6 Dina Chaika Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 5 Casie Wooten Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 5 Abigail Rencheli Lost 2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 2-6
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 6 Elizabet Danailova Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 6 Amber O'Dell Won 6-1, 6-1
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (5/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran Lost 1-6/Florencia Urrutia
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Karolina Berankova Won 6-0/Diana Khodan
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 2 Polina Kozyreva/Sofya Treshcheva Won 6-4/Diana Khodan
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 2 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez Lost 3-6/Diana Khodan
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Julia Lilien Lost 2-6/Diana Khodan
* 3/21/202 Louisville 2 Raven Neely/Tatiana Simova Lost 4-6/Diana Khodan
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 2 Brooke Killingsworth/Casie Wooten - 5-5, unfinished/Diana Khodan
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 2 Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami (7/-) Won 6-0/Diana Khodan
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 2 Shene Disbergen/Rita Pinto (65/-) Won 6-3/Diana Khodan
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 2 Rosie Johanson/Emma Navarro (41/-) Lost 1-6/Diana Khodan
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Andrea Garcia (12/-) Lost 4-6/Diana Khodan

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Apr 09, 2021)
Conference-only matches

Florencia Urrutia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 5 Monika Dedaj Lost 5-7, 6-3, 3-6
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 4 Ali DeSpain Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 3 Elizabeth Scotty (79/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 3/7/2021 at #8 Duke 3 Chloe Beck (29/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/12/2021 at #50 Syracuse 3 Natalie Novotna Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6
* 3/14/2021 at Boston College 4 Natasha Irani Won 1-6, 7-6 (8-6), 1-0 (10-8)
* 3/19/2021 #47 Notre Dame 4 Julia Lilien Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-7)
* 3/21/2021 Louisville 4 Chelsea Sawyer Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (3-10)
* 3/26/2021 #26 Wake Forest 4 Eliza Omirou Won 2-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-7)
* 3/28/2021 #11 NC State 4 Jaeda Daniel Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 4/2/2021 Virginia Tech 4 Rita Pinto Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-3)
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 4 Hibah Shaikh Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 4 Petra Hule Lost 7-6 (11-9), 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Carol Lee Won 6-2/Diana Khodan
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Diana Khodan
* 3/6/2021 at #1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran Lost 1-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/12/202 at #50 Syracuse 3 Miranda Ramirez/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/14/202 at Boston College 3 Loren Haukova/Natasha Irani Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
* 3/19/202 #47 Notre Dame 3 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/21/202 Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
* 3/26/202 #26 Wake Forest 3 Anna Campana/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/28/202 #11 NC State 3 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/4/2021 #8 Virginia 3 Vivian Glozman/Amber O'Dell (52/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 4/9/2021 at #4 Florida State 3 Petra Hule/Giulia Pairone Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Region match
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